
U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 19 2.11.2008
2 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 25 13.1.2007
3 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 13.5.2007
4 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007
5 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007
6 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 2.6.2008
7 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008
8 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007
9 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 16 1.1.2008
10 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007
11 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 13 1.1.2007
12 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 1.1.2007
13 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 15 1.1.2007
14 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 16.1.2007
15 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17 17.12.2007
16 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 12.12.2007
17 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 1 9.3.2007
18 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 3 28.8.2007
19 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
20 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 18 13.4.2007
21 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 21 11.9.2008
22 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 25.10.2008
23 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 28.10.2008
24 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 22.5.2008
25 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 4 21.8.2008
26 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 12 29.7.2008
27 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 5 12.6.2007



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 1
2 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 3
3 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 4
4 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 5
5 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 12
6 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 13
7 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 15
8 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 16
9 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17
10 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 18
11 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 19
12 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 21
13 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 25
14 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST
15 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN
16 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN
17 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST
18 KORKINEN Karina TM EST
19 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST
20 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST
21 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN
22 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN
23 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST
24 MATINJAN Anush TM EST
25 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST
26 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN
27 GUSTAV Aas TM EST



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

LINNAMÄGI Maarja (TM / EST)
LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

MATINJAN Anush TM / EST

PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK / EST

HYTTINEN Ella EM / FIN

LAMBINEN Nikita TM / EST

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI / FIN

Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

MEIER Jaan (TM / EST)
MIETTINEN Sami (KUMS / FIN)

MARKELIN Cedric HFM / FIN

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM / FIN

KORKINEN Karina TM / EST

SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM / EST

VIIDIK Romet EM / FIN

VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE / EST

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)
SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM / FIN)

VON BRUUN Noa EM / FIN

KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP / RUS

VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON / EST

SUNDBERG Linus EM / FIN

OKABE Takasumi HFM / JPN

AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE / EST

GUSTAV Aas TM / EST



Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

PÖNNI Katariina (SAIMS / FIN)
KORHONEN Jonni (SAIMS / FIN)

ERSS Ott Henrik TM / EST

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM / FIN

LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS / EST

SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM / EST

HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM / FIN

SILDE Ken ENGARDE / EST

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP / RUS



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 29.7.2008
2 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007
3 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008
4T OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 21.8.2008
4T ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 13.1.2007
6 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 28.8.2007
7 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 28.10.2008
8T SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 1.1.2007
8T MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 12.6.2007
10 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 16.1.2007
11 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007
12 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 9.3.2007
13 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007
14 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 2.6.2008
15 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 1.1.2008
16 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 13.4.2007
17 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17.12.2007
18 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 22.5.2008
19 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 2.11.2008
20 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 11.9.2008
21 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 1.1.2007
22 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007
23 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 13.5.2007
24T SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 1.1.2007
24T SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 25.10.2008
26 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
27 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 12.12.2007
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 1
LINNAMÄGI Maarja EST D Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1
MEIER Jaan EST Ref: 1
MIETTINEN Sami FIN 22566881 Ref: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 11:16

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 4 13.1.2007
2 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 1.1.2007
3 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 14 2.6.2008
4 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 3 1.1.2008
5 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 11 6.4.2007
6 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 13 27.6.2007
7 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 8 1.1.2007
8 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 10 16.1.2007
9 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 12 9.3.2007
10 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 6 28.8.2007
11 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 7 28.10.2008
12 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 4 21.8.2008
13 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 1 29.7.2008
14 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 8 12.6.2007



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 1
2 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 2
3 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 3
4 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 4
5 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 4
6 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 6
7 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 7
8 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 8
9 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 8
10 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 10
11 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 11
12 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 12
13 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 13
14 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 14



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 11:16
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 7
Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

LAMBINEN Nikita TM / EST

KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP / RUS

SILDE Ken ENGARDE / EST

SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM / EST

VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON / EST

LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS / EST

OKABE Takasumi HFM / JPN

Piste 9
Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

ERSS Ott Henrik TM / EST

VIIDIK Romet EM / FIN

MARKELIN Cedric HFM / FIN

MATINJAN Anush TM / EST

IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP / RUS

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
3 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
4 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
5 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 4 0,67 25 25 0 Advanced
6 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
7 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
8 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
9 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
10 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
11 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
12 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
13 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Advanced
14 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Advanced
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Piste 8

13:40

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

LAMBINEN Nikita TM / EST

ERSS Ott Henrik TM / EST

MATINJAN Anush TM / EST

SILDE Ken ENGARDE / EST

MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP / RUS

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI / FIN

LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS / EST

Piste 9

13:40

Referee(s):

LINNAMÄGI Maarja (TM / EST)

MARKELIN Cedric HFM / FIN

IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM / EST

OKABE Takasumi HFM / JPN

VIIDIK Romet EM / FIN

VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON / EST

KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP / RUS
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Helsinki Masters 2019
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 9.3.2007
2 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 13.1.2007
3 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 12.6.2007
4 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 1.1.2007
5 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008
6 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007
7 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 2.6.2008
8 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007
9 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007
10 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 21.8.2008
11 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 29.7.2008
12 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 28.8.2007
13 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 28.10.2008
14 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON EST 16.1.2007



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
LINNAMÄGI Maarja EST D Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 11:18

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 19 2.11.2008
2 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 23 13.5.2007
3 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 22 8.3.2007
4 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 15 1.1.2008
5 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 24 1.1.2007
6 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 21 1.1.2007
7 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17 17.12.2007
8 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 27 12.12.2007
9 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 26 9.2.2009
10 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 16 13.4.2007
11 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 20 11.9.2008
12 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 24 25.10.2008
13 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 18 22.5.2008



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 15
2 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 16
3 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17
4 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 18
5 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 19
6 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 20
7 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 21
8 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 22
9 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 23
10 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 24
11 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 24
12 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 26
13 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 27
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 5

11:30

Referee(s):

LINNAMÄGI Maarja (TM / EST)

SUNDBERG Linus EM / FIN

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

KORKINEN Karina TM / EST

VON BRUUN Noa EM / FIN

HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM / FIN

PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK / EST

AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE / EST

Piste 6

11:30

Referee(s):

PÖNNI Katariina (SAIMS / FIN)

SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM / EST

GUSTAV Aas TM / EST

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM / FIN

HYTTINEN Ella EM / FIN

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM / FIN

VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE / EST
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
3 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
4 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
5 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
6 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
7 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
8 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
9 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
10 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
11 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
12 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
13 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Advanced
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Piste 6

13:30

Referee(s):

PÖNNI Katariina (SAIMS / FIN)

GUSTAV Aas TM / EST

SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM / EST

KORKINEN Karina TM / EST

MATIKAINEN Anna HFM / FIN

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM / FIN

VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE / EST

PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK / EST

Piste 7

13:30

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (HFM / FIN)

SUNDBERG Linus EM / FIN

VON BRUUN Noa EM / FIN

AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE / EST

HYTTINEN Ella EM / FIN

OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM / FIN

HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM / FIN



U13XE
Helsinki Masters 2019
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 1.1.2008
2 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 1.1.2007
3 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007
4 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009
5 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 13.4.2007
6 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 1.1.2007
7 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 13.5.2007
8 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 2.11.2008
9 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 22.5.2008
10 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 12.12.2007
11 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17.12.2007
12 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 25.10.2008
13 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 11.9.2008
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Helsinki Masters 2019
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
LINNAMÄGI Maarja EST D Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate 
1 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM HELSINKI FIN 9.3.2007 
2 ERSS Ott Henrik TM EST 13.1.2007 
3 MARKOV-BUTYRSKII Maksim STARSP RUS 12.6.2007 
4 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 1.1.2007 
5 LISKMAN Edgard POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2008 
6 MATINJAN Anush TM EST 6.4.2007 
7 LAMBINEN Nikita TM EST 2.6.2008 
8 SHKLJAROVA Ilona TM EST 27.6.2007 
9 IVANOVA Diana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2007 
10 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 21.8.2008 
11 KUNTCEVICH Elena STARSP RUS 29.7.2008 
12 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 28.8.2007 
13 VIIDIK Romet EM FIN 28.10.2008 
14 VERESTSAGIN Ilja SBSK DRAAKON  EST 16.1.2007 
15 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 1.1.2008 
16 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar LE GLAIVE EST 1.1.2007 
17 KORKINEN Karina TM EST 8.3.2007 
18 MATIKAINEN Anna HFM FIN 9.2.2009 
19 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM FIN 13.4.2007 
20 SOLOVJOVA Sofia TM EST 1.1.2007 
21 GUSTAV Aas TM EST 13.5.2007 
22 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard LE GLAIVE EST 2.11.2008 
23 VON BRUUN Noa EM FIN 22.5.2008 
24 HYVÄRINEN Havu HFM FIN 12.12.2007 
25 HYTTINEN Ella EM FIN 17.12.2007 
26 SUNDBERG Linus EM FIN 25.10.2008 
27 OJANEN Sofia Stella Maria EM FIN 11.9.2008 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


